ACPE Semester 2 2024 Timetable - SPB units

Unit Code

SPB1101

SPB1201

SPB1202

SPB1204

SPB1208

SPB1302

SPB2103

SPB2202

SPB2206

SPB2207

Group Option** : Students must attend "All" (where indicated) plus one of "1, 2, 3, etc". If only "1"is shown for a unit, students must attend all marked "1".

Unit Title

Introduction to Sports Business
Introduction to Sports Business

Introduction to Sports Business

Accounting for Managers
Accounting for Managers

Accounting for Managers

Governance and Policy in Sport Recreation

Managing People in Sport
Managing People in Sport
Managing People in Sport
Managing People in Sport

Ethics and Integrity

Understanding the Sport Industry
Understanding the Sport Industry

Asset & Risk Management
Asset & Risk Management

Leadership in Sport Business

Leadership in Sport Business

Leadership (with SPB2202)
Leadership (with SPB2202)

Analytics for Sport Business

Analytics for Sport Business

Class Type Group
Option**
Lecture All
Tutorial 1 1
Tutorial 1 2
Lecture All
Tutorial 1 1
Tutorial 1 2
ONLINE only
Lecture All
Tutorial 1
Tutorial 1
Tutorial 1
Workshop 1 1
Lecture 1
Workshop 1 1
Lecture 1
Tutorial 1 1
Lecture 1
Tutorial 1 1
Lecture 1
Tutorial 1 1
Lecture 1
Tutorial 1 1

Day

Tue
Wed
Wed

Thu
Thu
Thu

Mon
Mon
Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue
Thu

Wed
Wed

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Fri
Fri

Class Start

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

1:30 PM

12:00 PM
8:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
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Class End Room type
11:00 AM classroom
3:00 PM classroom
5:00 PM classroom
12:30 PM classroom
2:30 PM classroom
4:30 PM classroom
2:00 PM classroom
4:00 PM classroom
2:00 PM classroom
4:00 PM classroom
4:30 PM classroom
1:00 PM classroom
11:00 AM classroom
2:00 PM classroom
4:00 PM classroom
2:00 PM classroom
4:00 PM classroom
2:00 PM classroom
4:00 PM classroom
10:00 AM classroom
12:00 PM classroom
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ACPE Semester 2 2024 Timetable - SPB units

Unit Code  Unit Title Class Type Group Day Class Start Class End Room type
Option**
SPB2208 Managing High Performance Sport: Systems and People Workshop 1 1 Mon 9:00 AM 12:00 PM classroom
SPB3201 Event and Project Management Lecture 1 Tue 9:00 AM 10:00 AM classroom
Event and Project Management Tutorial 1 1 Tue 10:00 AM 12:00 PM classroom
SPB3202  Entrepreneurship in the Sport Industry Lecture 1 Thu 1:00 PM 2:00 PM classroom
Entrepreneurship in the Sport Industry Tutorial 1 1 Thu 2:00 PM 4:00 PM classroom
SPB3203  Preparing for the Sport Industry of the Future Lecture 1 Mon 9:00 AM 10:00 AM classroom
Preparing for the Sport Industry of the Future Tutorial 1 1 Mon 10:00 AM 12:00 PM classroom
SPB3204  Economics for Sports Business Lecture 1 Thu 9:00 AM 10:00 AM classroom
Economics for Sports Business Tutorial 1 1 Thu 10:00 AM 12:00 PM classroom

Group Option** : Students must attend "All" (where indicated) plus one of "1, 2, 3, etc". If only "1"is shown for a unit, students must attend all marked "1".



